
{10 work days + 2 weekends + 1 day prs} x $80

(1112)

(As agreed)

DipEng, AAE MIMI, MSAE(Aust)

Chan San Choon
Director

For your prompt payment.
Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign on
behalf.   Please see attached Letter of authorisation ( see note 5) .

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : SGZ6937M & SMR3647R ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY ON 27/3/22
VEHICLE # :

SGZ6937M

Dear Sir,

HSIAO TONG 
Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

LETTER OF DEMAND

Attn:

SGZ6937M

27/6/2022India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street 
#04-02, #05-02, #06-02 
IOB Building 

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

COST OF REPAIR $3,300.00
LOSS OF USE $1,040.00
LTA & GIA SEARCH $65.45
TOWING $60.00

Four Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-Six Singapore Dollars and Forty-Five
Cents Only

$231.00

$4,696.45







(1112)

(As agreed)

DipEng, AAE MIMI, MSAE(Aust)

Chan San Choon
Director

For your prompt payment.
Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign on
behalf.   Please see attached Letter of authorisation ( see note 5) .

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : SGZ6937M & SMR3647R ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY ON 27/3/22
VEHICLE # :

SGZ6937M

Dear Sir,

HSIAO TONG 
Motor Claims Dept

Our Ref :

TAX INVOICE

Attn:

SGZ6937M

27/6/2022India International Insurance Pte Ltd
64 Cecil Street 
#04-02, #05-02, #06-02 
IOB Building 

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$3,300.00COST OF REPAIR 

$231.00

$3,531.00

Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-One Singapore Dollars Only



Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 27 Mar 2022 / 17:07:25

Receipt Date/Time : 27 Mar 2022 / 17:07:24

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-220327-001074

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/
Business Transaction Reference 
No.

Amount 
Before

GST (S$)

GST 
Amount 

(S$)

Amount 
After GST 

(S$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SMR3647R
As at 27 Mar 2022/14:35:00
Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD

1 Insurance Enquiry - SMR3647R
Enquiry Fee 
20220327170706320569

7.00 0.49 7.49

Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49

Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49

Rounding Difference 0.04

Total Amount Payable 7.45

Paid By

90xsx86d Credit Card 7.45

Total 7.45

Cash Change 0.00

Tendered Amount 7.45

Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service 
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee 

may apply.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
9 Temasek Boulevard #42-01b, Singapore 038989
Email: gears-support@shift-technology.com
GST Reg No: M400017735
UEN: S66SS0020G

TAX INVOICE

RYDER AUTO PTE LTD - PHILENE LEE 
WEI LING

Invoice Number
GR-2022-001189

Invoice Issue Date
30 Mar 2022

Invoice Due Date
06 Apr 2022

Total Amount (S$) 27.10
Total GST 7.00% (S$) 1.90
Total Amount Incl. of GST (S$) 29.00

Bill Type Reference Amount
(S$)

GST 7.00%
(S$)

Amount 
Incl. of 
GST (S$)

Sale of Accident Report - Publ 29/03/2022,27/03/2022,SGZ6937M,SMR3647R 27.10 1.90 29.00

Total Amount (S$) 27.10

Total GST 7.00% (S$) 1.90

Total Amount Incl. of GST (S$) 29.00

This is a computer generated document.
No signature is required.

mailto:gears-support@shift-technology.com
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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> -. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(203311) TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Clm Created Reg No: SGZ6937M. Acct Date: 2022/03/27. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte
Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Ryder Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/04/06 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

7
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Label Added (30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

8
28 Mar
2022
22:39

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
30 Mar
2022
11:01

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: - -> TAN ENG HOCK. Claimant's ID: -> S0079126A. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

10
30 Mar
2022
11:01

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:00:00:00->15:00:00. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

11
30 Mar
2022
11:01

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(203311) -> (204475) TOYOTA COROLLA AXIO 1.5 X (A). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

12
31 Mar
2022
11:08

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:PODS
Liability: 100% (B28)
SMR3647R(Insured) -> SGZ6937M(3rd Party) -> SME497U [A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

13
31 Mar
2022
19:31

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/04/06. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, liability is not in our favour. We a
re keen on direct settlement. Thank you

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

14
31 Mar
2022
19:31

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, liability is not in our favour. We are keen on direct settlement. Thank you
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

15
11 Apr
2022
18:31

Clm
Registration
Modified

Excess: -> 1500.00. [I] Natalia
Lim

16
11 Apr
2022
18:31

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:15:00:00->14:00:00. [I] Natalia
Lim

17
23 May
2022
11:22

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204475) -> (206252) TOYOTA PRIUS 1.8 5DR HATCHBACK (A). [] Merimen
Administrator

18
27 Jun
2022
09:41

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/04/06. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, please provide updates on th
e direct settlement. Thank you

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

19
27 Jun
2022
09:41

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, please provide updates on the direct settlement. Thank you
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

20
27 Jul
2022
08:57

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

21
27 Jul
2022
08:57

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

22
27 Jul
2022
08:57

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2007/11/13.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

23
27 Jul
2022
08:57

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

24
28 Jul
2022
08:50

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(206252) -> (205210) TOYOTA AXIO 1.5 (A). [A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

25
28 Jul
2022
08:54

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:4407.45:PODS
Liability: 100%(B28)
*Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $3,531.00 + (b)LOU(13days x
$60.00): $780.00 + (c)Search fee: $36.45 (d)Towing Fee:$60.00 = Total: $4,407.45
*Vehicle Model: To
yota Axio (1496cc)
*10recommendation repair days + 2Su

[A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

26
28 Jul
2022
09:54

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/04/06. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, please proceed with direct se
ttlement. Thank you

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=96619814&CFTOKEN=eb7d38a22d16a50c-337F316C-E042-A999-8C3A58B4CFB032B2&USID=3251&RID=4066170
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=96619814&CFTOKEN=eb7d38a22d16a50c-337F316C-E042-A999-8C3A58B4CFB032B2&USID=3251&RID=4066170
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=96619814&CFTOKEN=eb7d38a22d16a50c-337F316C-E042-A999-8C3A58B4CFB032B2&USID=3251&RID=4066170
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=96619814&CFTOKEN=eb7d38a22d16a50c-337F316C-E042-A999-8C3A58B4CFB032B2&USID=3251&RID=4066170&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1078510%26extid%3D382365%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=96619814&CFTOKEN=eb7d38a22d16a50c-337F316C-E042-A999-8C3A58B4CFB032B2&USID=3251&RID=4066170
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AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

27
28 Jul
2022
09:54

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:4407.45:Dear Sir, please proceed with direct settlement. Thank you
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

28
08 Aug
2022
18:18

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/04/06. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, please provide updates for thi
s related claim. Thank you

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

29
08 Aug
2022
18:18

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00:Dear Sir, please provide updates for this related claim. Thank you
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

30
10 Aug
2022
15:18

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:4400.00:Hi, we have settled the matter at g/s $4,400.00(all-in) with 3rd party. [A] CHEW
HSIAO TONG

31
10 Aug
2022
15:48

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/04/06. Mandate Remarks: Dear Sir, please submit the documents
for us to effect payment. Thank you

[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

32
10 Aug
2022
15:48

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:4400.00:Dear Sir, please submit the documents for us to effect payment. Thank you
[I] Derrick
Tan Ming

Chye

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2777927 29 Mar 2022
14:33:27

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SGZ6937M SMR3647R 11.00

2822101 27 Jul 2022
08:57:58

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SGZ6937M SMR3647R 11.00









